UNSEEN

How We're Failing Parent
Caregivers & Why It Matters

Catleten e e one A Time T Zana

ABC Broadcasts

Please note, broadcast times are subject to change. New broadcasts may be added.

WAAY Huntsville-Decatur (Florence), AL Alabama Sunday, February 23 2:35AM
WNCF Montgomery Alabama Sunday, February 16 11:00 PM CT
KGUN Tucson (Sierra Vista) Arizona Sunday, March 2 9:00 AM MT
KHBS Ft. Smith-Fayetteville-Springdale-Rogers, AR Arkansas Sunday, February 23 4:00 AM CT
KHOG Ft. Smith-Fayetteville-Springdale-Rogers, AR Arkansas Sunday, February 23 4:00 AM CT
KAIT Jonesboro Arkansas Sunday, February 16 4:00 PM CT
KJBW Jonesboro Arkansas Sunday, February 16 4:00 PM CT
ZFB Hamilton-Bermuda Bermuda Sunday, February 16 11:00 AM ET
KERO Bakersfield California Sunday, February 16 2:00 PM PT
KRCR Chico-Redding California Sunday, February 16 2:00 PM PT
KAEF Eureka California Sunday, February 16 2:00 PM PT
KFSN Fresno-Visalia California Sunday, February 23 4:00 AM PT
KABC Los Angeles California Sunday, February 23 2:00 AM PT
NSBW Monterey-Salinas California Sunday, February 16 3:00 PM PT
KESQ Palm Springs California Sunday, February 16 2:30 PM PT
KGTV San Diego California Saturday, February 22 5:00 AM PT
KGO San Francisco-Oakland-San Jose, CA California Monday, February 17 3:00 AM PT
KEYT Santa Barbara-Santa Maria-San Luis Obispo, CA California Sunday, February 16 5:00 AM PT
KRDO Colorado Springs-Pueblo Colorado Sunday, March 2 3:00 PM MT
KMGH Denver Colorado Sunday, February 23 1:35AM MT
KJCT Grand Junction-Montrose Colorado Sunday, February 16 3:30 PM MT
WTNH Hartford & New Haven Connecticut Sunday, February 23 4:00 AM ET
WJLA Washington, DC (Hagerstown, MD) District of Columbia  Sunday, February 16 5:00 PM ET
WZVN Ft. Myers-Naples Florida Sunday, April 6 12:00 PM ET
WCJB Gainesville Florida Saturday, March 1 12:00 PM ET
WJXX Jacksonville, Brunswick Florida Sunday, March 2 5:00 PM ET
WFTV Orlando-Daytona Beach-Melbourne, FL Florida Sunday, March 2 5:00 PM ET
WFTS Tampa-St. Petersburg (Sarasota), FL Florida Saturday, February 22 5:00 AM ET
WWSB Tampa-St. Petersburg (Sarasota), FL Florida Sunday, March 2 5:00 PM ET
WPBF West Palm Beach-Ft. Pierce Florida Sunday, April 6 12:30 PM ET
EALB Albany, GA Georgia Sunday, February 23 11:30 AM ET
EGXA Macon Georgia Sunday, March 2 5:00 PM ET
WJCL Savannah Georgia Sunday, March 23 5:00 PM ET
KITV Honolulu Hawaii Sunday, February 23 4:00 AM PT
KMAU Honolulu Hawaii Sunday, February 23 4:00 AM PT
KHVO Honolulu Hawaii Sunday, February 23 4:00 AM PT
KIVI Boise Idaho Sunday, March 2 1:30 PM MT
KIFI Idaho Falls-Pocatello, ID (Jackson, WY) Idaho Sunday, February 16 3:00 PM MT
KSAW Twin Falls Idaho Sunday, March 2 1:30 PM MT
WICS Champaign & Springfield-Decatur, IL lllinois Saturday, February 22 10:35PM CT
WICD Champaign & Springfield-Decatur, IL lllinois Saturday, February 22 10:35PM CT
WLS Chicago lllinois Sunday, February 23 3:00 AM CT
WSIL Paducah, KY-Cape Girardeau, MO-Harrisburg, IL Illinois Sunday, March 2 3:00 PM CT
KPOB Paducah, KY-Cape Girardeau, MO-Harrisburg, IL Illinois Sunday, March 2 3:00 PM CT
EEEK Peoria-Bloomington lllinois Sunday, February 23 4:00 AM CT
WTVO Rockford Illinois Saturday, March 1 11:00 AM CT
WEHT Evansville Indiana Sunday, February 16 10:00 AM CT
WPTA Ft. Wayne Indiana Saturday, March 1 12:00 PM ET



WRTV
WPBY
WBND
WAWV
KCRG
NHQA
KCAU
KODE
KAKE
KLBY
KUPK
WBKO
WTVQ
WHAS
KLAX
WBRZ
KATC
MVHP
WGNO
WVII
WMTW
WMDT
WMUR
WCVB
WLNE
WGGB
WWTI
GBKB
WXYZ
WJRT
WzZzZMm
WBUP
DBKP
WGTU
WGTQ
WDIO
WIRT
KSTP
KSAX
KRWF
KAAL
WLOX
ETVA
WABG
HDAM
WTOK
KMIZ
KMBC
KTVO
KDNL
KSV
KWYB
KBYW
KFBB
KHBB
KTMF
KALS
KHGI
KLKN

Indianapolis
Lafayette, IN
South Bend-Elkhart
Terre Haute

Cedar Rapids-Waterloo-lowa City & Dubuque, IA

Quincy, IL-Hannibal, MO-Keokuk, IA
Sioux City

Joplin, MO-Pittsburg, KS
Wichita-Hutchinson Plus
Wichita-Hutchinson Plus
Wichita-Hutchinson Plus
Bowling Green

Lexington

Louisville

Alexandria, LA

Baton Rouge

Lafayette, LA

Lake Charles

New Orleans

Bangor

Portland-Auburn

Salisbury

Boston, MA (Manchester, NH)
Boston, MA (Manchester, NH)
Providence, RI-New Bedford, MA
Springfield-Holyoke

Watertown

Alpena

Detroit

Flint-Saginaw-Bay City

Grand Rapids-Kalamazoo-Battle Creek, MI
Marquette

Marquette

Traverse City-Cadillac

Traverse City-Cadillac

Duluth, MN-Superior, WI

Duluth, MN-Superior, WI
Minneapolis-St. Paul
Minneapolis-St. Paul
Minneapolis-St. Paul
Rochester, MN-Mason City, IA-Austin, MN
Biloxi-Gulfport
Columbus-Tupelo-West Point-Houston, MS
Greenwood-Greenville
Hattiesburg-Laurel

Meridian

Columbia-Jefferson City
Kansas City

Ottumwa, IA-Kirksville, MO

St. Louis

Billings

Butte-Bozeman

Butte-Bozeman

Great Falls

Helena

Missoula

Missoula

Lincoln & Hastings-Kearney, NE
Lincoln & Hastings-Kearney, NE

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
lowa

lowa

lowa
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Louisiana
Louisiana
Louisiana
Louisiana
Louisiana
Maine
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Mississippi
Mississippi
Mississippi
Mississippi
Mississippi
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Montana
Montana
Montana
Montana
Montana
Montana
Montana
Nebraska
Nebraska

Sunday, March 2
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, March 2
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 23
Sunday, February 23
Sunday, February 23
Sunday, February 23
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 23
Saturday, March 1
Sunday, March 2
Saturday, February 22
Sunday, March 2
Sunday, February 16
Saturday, March 8
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, April 6
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, March 2
Sunday, March 2
Saturday, February 22
Sunday, February 23
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, March 30
Sunday, March 2
Sunday, March 2
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 23
Sunday, February 23
Sunday, March 2
Sunday, March 2
Sunday, February 23
Sunday, February 23
Sunday, February 23
Sunday, March 23
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, March 2
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16
Saturday, March 1
Sunday, March 2
Saturday, February 22
Sunday, February 23
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16

3:30PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 AM
2:33AM
2:33AM
2:33AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:.05AM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00PM
11:00 AM
1:00 AM
1:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 AM
6:00 AM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 AM
5:00 AM
5:00 AM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:00 AM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 AM
4:00 PM
3:00 AM
5:00 AM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

ET
ET
ET
ET
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
ET
ET
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
CT
CT



KWNB
KTNV
KOLO
KOAT
WENY
WABC
WSYR
WUTR
WSO0C
WCTI
WTVD
WCPO
WSYX
WKEF
WOHL
WTVG
WYTV
OTEN
KTUL
KSWO
KOHD
WJET
WHSV
WATM
WPVI
WTAE
WNEP
WORA
ECIV
WOLO
WLOS
KOTA
NEVN
KHSD
KSGW
KSFY
KPRY
WATE
EJHL
KTXS
KVII
KVIH
KVUE
KBMT
KVIA
KTRK
NGNS
KMID
KTXE
KSAT
KLTV
KTRE
KXXV
KRHD
usvi
WVAW
KOMO
KXLY
KAPP

North Platte

Las Vegas

Reno

Albuquerque-Santa Fe

Elmira

New York

Syracuse

Utica

Charlotte

Greenville-New Bern-Washington, NC
Raleigh-Durham (Fayetteville), NC
Cincinnati

Columbus, OH

Dayton

Lima

Toledo

Youngstown

Sherman, TX-Ada, OK

Tulsa

Wichita Falls, TX & Lawton, OK
Bend, OR

Erie

Harrisonburg
Johnstown-Altoona-State College, PA
Philadelphia

Pittsburgh

Wilkes Barre-Scranton-Hazleton, PA
Puerto Rico

Charleston, SC

Columbia, SC

Greenville-Spartanburg, SC-Asheville, NC-Anderson, SC

Rapid City

Rapid City

Rapid City

Rapid City

Sioux Falls(Mitchell)
Sioux Falls(Mitchell)
Knoxville

Tri-Cities, TN-VA
Abilene-Sweetwater
Amarillo

Amarillo

Austin
Beaumont-Port Arthur
El Paso, TX (Las Cruces, NM)
Houston

Laredo
Odessa-Midland

San Angelo

San Antonio

Tyler-Longview(Lufkin & Nacogdoches), TX
Tyler-Longview(Lufkin & Nacogdoches), TX

Waco-Temple-Bryan
Waco-Temple-Bryan

St. Croix

Charlottesville

Seattle-Tacoma

Spokane
Yakima-Pasco-Richland-Kennewick, WA

Nebraska
Nevada
Nevada

New Mexico
New York
New York
New York
New York
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pensylvania
Puerto Rico
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
South Dakota
Tennessee
Tennessee
Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

U.S. Virgin Islands
Virginia
Washington
Washington
Washington

Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 23
Sunday, February 16
Monday, February 24
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, March 9
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, March 2
Sunday, March 2
Sunday, March 9
Sunday, March 2
Saturday, February 22
Friday, February 21
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, April 6
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, April 6
Sunday, March 2
Sunday, March 9
Saturday, March 1
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 23
Monday, February 17
Sunday, February 23
Sunday, February 23
Sunday, February 23
Sunday, February 23
Sunday, March 2
Sunday, March 2
Saturday, March 1
Sunday, March 2
Saturday, March 1
Sunday, April 6
Sunday, April 6
Sunday, March 2
Sunday, February 23
Sunday, March 2
Sunday, February 23
Sunday, February 16
Monday, February 17
Saturday, March 1
Sunday, February 23
Sunday, March 2
Sunday, March 2
Sunday, April 6
Sunday, April 6
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, March 2
Monday, March 10
Sunday, April 6

4:00 PM
3:05AM
3:00 PM
1:30 AM
11:00 AM
5:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 AM
5:00 PM
4:00 AM
2:35AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
1:00PM
4:30 AM
12:30 AM
4:00 AM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
2:00 AM
12:37 AM
5:00 AM
5:00 AM
5:00 AM
5:00 AM
3:00PM
3:00PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
6:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 AM
6:00 AM
3:00 PM
4:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:05 AM
6:00 AM
2:00 AM
4:00 AM
4:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
12:04 AM
9:30 AM

cT
PT
PT
MT
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
cT
cT
cT
PT
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
MT
MT
MT
MT
cT
cT
ET
ET
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
MT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
ET
ET
PT
PT
PT



KVEW
WOAY
WCHS
EBOY
GTRF
WBAY
WXOowW
WQOow
WKOW
WISN
WAOW
WMOowW

Yakima-Pasco-Richland-Kennewick, WA
Bluefield-Beckley-Oak Hill

Charleston-Huntington
Clarksburg-Weston

Wheeling, WV-Steubenville, OH

Green Bay-Appleton
La Crosse-Eau Claire
La Crosse-Eau Claire
Madison

Milwaukee
Wausau-Rhinelander
Wausau-Rhinelander

Washington
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin

Sunday, April 6
Sunday, March 2
Sunday, March 2
Sunday, February 23
Sunday, February 23
Sunday, March 16
Sunday, March 2
Sunday, March 2
Sunday, April 6
Saturday, February 22
Sunday, March 30
Sunday, March 30

9:30 AM
4:00 PM
5:00PM
11:00 AM
6:00 AM
4:30 AM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00PM
2:.05AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

PT
ET
ET
ET
ET
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT
cT



