

ABC Broadcasts

Please note, broadcast times are subject to change. New broadcasts may be added.

Call Letters	Market	State	Date	Air Time	Time Zone
WAAY	Huntsville-Decatur (Florence), AL	Alabama	Sunday, February 23	2:35 AM	CT
WNCF	Montgomery	Alabama	Sunday, February 16	11:00 PM	CT
KGUN	Tucson (Sierra Vista)	Arizona	Sunday, March 2	9:00 AM	MT
KHBS	Ft. Smith-Fayetteville-Springdale-Rogers, AR	Arkansas	Sunday, February 23	4:00 AM	CT
KHOG	Ft. Smith-Fayetteville-Springdale-Rogers, AR	Arkansas	Sunday, February 23	4:00 AM	CT
KAIT	Jonesboro	Arkansas	Sunday, February 16	4:00 PM	CT
KJBW	Jonesboro	Arkansas	Sunday, February 16	4:00 PM	CT
ZFB	Hamilton-Bermuda	Bermuda	Sunday, February 16	11:00 AM	ET
KERO	Bakersfield	California	Sunday, February 16	2:00 PM	PT
KRCR	Chico-Redding	California	Sunday, February 16	2:00 PM	PT
KAEF	Eureka	California	Sunday, February 16	2:00 PM	PT
KFSN	Fresno-Visalia	California	Sunday, February 23	4:00 AM	PT
KABC	Los Angeles	California	Sunday, February 23	2:00 AM	PT
NSBW	Monterey-Salinas	California	Sunday, February 16	3:00 PM	PT
KESQ	Palm Springs	California	Sunday, February 16	2:30 PM	PT
KGTV	San Diego	California	Saturday, February 22	5:00 AM	PT
KGO	San Francisco-Oakland-San Jose, CA	California	Monday, February 17	3:00 AM	PT
KEYT	Santa Barbara-Santa Maria-San Luis Obispo, CA	California	Sunday, February 16	5:00 AM	PT
KRDO	Colorado Springs-Pueblo	Colorado	Sunday, March 2	3:00 PM	MT
KMGH	Denver	Colorado	Sunday, February 23	1:35 AM	MT
KJCT	Grand Junction-Montrose	Colorado	Sunday, February 16	3:30 PM	MT
WTNH	Hartford & New Haven	Connecticut	Sunday, February 23	4:00 AM	ET
WJLA	Washington, DC (Hagerstown, MD)	District of Columbia	Sunday, February 16	5:00 PM	ET
WZVN	Ft. Myers-Naples	Florida	Sunday, April 6	12:00 PM	ET
WCJB	Gainesville	Florida	Saturday, March 1	12:00 PM	ET
WJXX	Jacksonville, Brunswick	Florida	Sunday, March 2	5:00 PM	ET
WFTV	Orlando-Daytona Beach-Melbourne, FL	Florida	Sunday, March 2	5:00 PM	ET
WFTS	Tampa-St. Petersburg (Sarasota), FL	Florida	Saturday, February 22	5:00 AM	ET
WWSB	Tampa-St. Petersburg (Sarasota), FL	Florida	Sunday, March 2	5:00 PM	ET
WPBF	West Palm Beach-Ft. Pierce	Florida	Sunday, April 6	12:30 PM	ET
EALB	Albany, GA	Georgia	Sunday, February 23	11:30 AM	ET
EGXA	Macon	Georgia	Sunday, March 2	5:00 PM	ET
WJCL	Savannah	Georgia	Sunday, March 23	5:00 PM	ET
KITV	Honolulu	Hawaii	Sunday, February 23	4:00 AM	PT
KMAU	Honolulu	Hawaii	Sunday, February 23	4:00 AM	PT
KHVO	Honolulu	Hawaii	Sunday, February 23	4:00 AM	PT
KIVI	Boise	Idaho	Sunday, March 2	1:30 PM	MT
KIFI	Idaho Falls-Pocatello, ID (Jackson, WY)	Idaho	Sunday, February 16	3:00 PM	MT
KSAW	Twin Falls	Idaho	Sunday, March 2	1:30 PM	MT
WICS	Champaign & Springfield-Decatur, IL	Illinois	Saturday, February 22	10:35 PM	СТ
WICD	Champaign & Springfield-Decatur, IL	Illinois	Saturday, February 22	10:35 PM	СТ
WLS	Chicago	Illinois	Sunday, February 23	3:00 AM	СТ
WSIL	Paducah, KY-Cape Girardeau, MO-Harrisburg, IL	Illinois	Sunday, March 2	3:00 PM	CT
KPOB	Paducah, KY-Cape Girardeau, MO-Harrisburg, IL	Illinois	Sunday, March 2	3:00 PM	CT
EEEK	Peoria-Bloomington	Illinois	Sunday, February 23	4:00 AM	CT
WTVO	Rockford	Illinois	Saturday, March 1	11:00 AM	CT
WEHT	Evansville	Indiana	Sunday, February 16	10:00 AM	CT
WPTA	Ft. Wayne	Indiana	Saturday, March 1	12:00 PM	ET

WRTV	Indianapolis	Indiana	Sunday, March 2	3:30 PM	ET
WPBY	Lafayette, IN	Indiana	Sunday, February 16	11:00 AM	ET
WBND	South Bend-Elkhart	Indiana	Sunday, February 16	11:00 AM	ET
WAWV	Terre Haute	Indiana	Sunday, February 16	11:00 AM	ET
KCRG	Cedar Rapids-Waterloo-Iowa City & Dubuque, IA	Iowa	Sunday, February 16	4:00 PM	CT
NHQA	Quincy, IL-Hannibal, MO-Keokuk, IA	Iowa	Sunday, March 2	4:00 PM	CT
KCAU	Sioux City	Iowa	Sunday, February 16	4:00 PM	СТ
KODE	Joplin, MO-Pittsburg, KS	Kansas	Sunday, February 23	4:00 AM	CT
KAKE	Wichita-Hutchinson Plus	Kansas	Sunday, February 23	2:33 AM	СТ
KLBY	Wichita-Hutchinson Plus	Kansas	Sunday, February 23	2:33 AM	СТ
KUPK	Wichita-Hutchinson Plus	Kansas	Sunday, February 23	2:33 AM	СТ
WBKO	Bowling Green	Kentucky	Sunday, February 16	10:00 AM	СТ
WTVQ	Lexington	Kentucky	Sunday, February 23	11:30 AM	ET
WHAS	Louisville	Kentucky	Saturday, March 1	12:00 PM	ET
KLAX	Alexandria, LA	Louisiana	Sunday, March 2	2:30 PM	CT
WBRZ	Baton Rouge	Louisiana	Saturday, February 22	2:05 AM	CT
KATC	Lafayette, LA	Louisiana	Sunday, March 2	4:00 PM	CT
			Sunday, February 16		
MVHP	Lake Charles	Louisiana		10:00 AM	CT
WGNO	New Orleans	Louisiana	Saturday, March 8	11:00 PM	CT
WVII	Bangor Darkland Auburn	Maine	Sunday, February 16	11:00 AM	ET
WMTW	Portland-Auburn	Maine	Sunday, April 6	1:00 PM	ET
WMDT	Salisbury	Maryland	Sunday, February 16	11:00 AM	ET
WMUR	Boston, MA (Manchester, NH)	Massachusetts	Sunday, March 2	1:00 AM	ET
WCVB	Boston, MA (Manchester, NH)	Massachusetts	Sunday, March 2	1:00 AM	ET
WLNE	Providence, RI-New Bedford, MA	Massachusetts	Saturday, February 22	4:00 AM	ET
WGGB	Springfield-Holyoke	Massachusetts	Sunday, February 23	5:00 AM	ET
WWTI	Watertown	Massachusetts	Sunday, February 16	11:00 AM	ET
GBKB	Alpena	Michigan	Sunday, February 16	11:00 AM	ET
WXYZ	Detroit	Michigan	Sunday, March 30	12:30 AM	ET
WJRT	Flint-Saginaw-Bay City	Michigan	Sunday, March 2	6:00 AM	ET
WZZM	Grand Rapids-Kalamazoo-Battle Creek, MI	Michigan	Sunday, March 2	5:00 PM	ET
WBUP	Marquette	Michigan	Sunday, February 16	11:00 AM	ET
DBKP	Marquette	Michigan	Sunday, February 16	11:00 AM	ET
WGTU	Traverse City-Cadillac	Michigan	Sunday, February 23	6:00 AM	ET
WGTQ	Traverse City-Cadillac	Michigan	Sunday, February 23	6:00 AM	ET
WDIO	Duluth, MN-Superior, WI	Minnesota	Sunday, March 2	3:00 PM	СТ
WIRT	Duluth, MN-Superior, WI	Minnesota	Sunday, March 2	3:00 PM	СТ
KSTP	Minneapolis-St. Paul	Minnesota	Sunday, February 23	5:00 AM	СТ
KSAX	Minneapolis-St. Paul	Minnesota	Sunday, February 23	5:00 AM	СТ
KRWF	Minneapolis-St. Paul	Minnesota	Sunday, February 23	5:00 AM	CT
KAAL	Rochester, MN-Mason City, IA-Austin, MN	Minnesota	Sunday, March 23	12:00 PM	CT
WLOX	Biloxi-Gulfport	Mississippi	Sunday, February 16	4:00 PM	CT
ETVA	Columbus-Tupelo-West Point-Houston, MS	Mississippi	Sunday, February 16	10:00 AM	CT
WABG	Greenwood-Greenville	Mississippi	Sunday, March 2	10:30 AM	CT
HDAM	Hattiesburg-Laurel	Mississippi	Sunday, March 2 Sunday, February 16	10:00 AM	CT
WTOK	Meridian	Mississippi	Sunday, February 16 Sunday, February 16	4:30 PM	CT
		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	Sunday, February 16 Sunday, February 16		
KMIZ	Columbia-Jefferson City	Missouri	J. J	10:00 AM	CT
KMBC	Kansas City	Missouri	Saturday, March 1	4:00 AM	CT
KTV0	Ottumwa, IA-Kirksville, MO	Missouri	Sunday, March 2	4:00 PM	CT
KDNL	St. Louis	Missouri	Saturday, February 22	3:00 AM	CT
KSVI	Billings	Montana	Sunday, February 23	5:00 AM	MT
KWYB	Butte-Bozeman	Montana	Sunday, February 16	3:00 PM	MT
KBYW	Butte-Bozeman	Montana	Sunday, February 16	3:00 PM	MT
KFBB	Great Falls	Montana	Sunday, February 16	3:00 PM	MT
KHBB	Helena	Montana	Sunday, February 16	3:00 PM	MT
KTMF	Missoula	Montana	Sunday, February 16	3:00 PM	MT
KALS	Missoula	Montana	Sunday, February 16	3:00 PM	MT
KHGI	Lincoln & Hastings-Kearney, NE	Nebraska	Sunday, February 16	4:00 PM	CT
	Lincoln & Hastings-Kearney, NE	Nebraska	Sunday, February 16	4:00 PM	СТ

KWNB	North Platte	Nebraska	Sunday, February 16	4:00 PM	CT
KTNV	Las Vegas	Nevada	Sunday, February 23	3:05 AM	PT
KOLO	Reno	Nevada	Sunday, February 16	3:00 PM	PT
KOAT	Albuquerque-Santa Fe	New Mexico	Monday, February 24	1:30 AM	MT
WENY	Elmira	New York	Sunday, February 16	11:00 AM	ET
WABC	New York	New York	Sunday, March 9	5:00 AM	ET
WSYR	Syracuse	New York	Sunday, February 16	11:00 AM	ET
WUTR	Utica	New York	Sunday, February 16	11:00 AM	ET
WSOC	Charlotte	North Carolina	Sunday, March 2	4:00 PM	ET
WCTI	Greenville-New Bern-Washington, NC	North Carolina	Sunday, March 2	5:00 PM	ET
WTVD	Raleigh-Durham (Fayetteville), NC	North Carolina	Sunday, March 9	5:00 AM	ET
WCP0	Cincinnati	Ohio	Sunday, March 2	5:00 PM	ET
WSYX	Columbus, OH	Ohio	Saturday, February 22	4:00 AM	ET
WKEF	Dayton	Ohio	Friday, February 21	2:35 AM	ET
WOHL	Lima	Ohio	Sunday, February 16	11:00 AM	ET
WTVG	Toledo	Ohio	Sunday, April 6	1:00 PM	ET
WYTV	Youngstown	Ohio	Sunday, February 16	5:00 PM	ET
OTEN	Sherman, TX-Ada, OK	Oklahoma	Sunday, February 16	11:00 PM	CT
KTUL	Tulsa	Oklahoma	Sunday, February 16	11:30 PM	CT
KSW0	Wichita Falls, TX & Lawton, OK	Oklahoma	Sunday, February 16	4:00 PM	CT
KOHD	Bend, OR	Oregon	Sunday, February 16	9:00 AM	PT
WJET	Erie	Pennsylvania	Sunday, February 16	11:00 AM	ET
WHSV	Harrisonburg	Pennsylvania	Sunday, February 16	5:00 PM	ET
WATM	Johnstown-Altoona-State College, PA	Pennsylvania	Sunday, April 6	1:00 PM	ET
WPVI	Philadelphia	Pennsylvania	Sunday, March 2	4:30 AM	ET
WTAE	Pittsburgh	Pennsylvania	Sunday, March 9	12:30 AM	ET
WNEP	Wilkes Barre-Scranton-Hazleton, PA	Pensylvania	Saturday, March 1	4:00 AM	ET
WORA	Puerto Rico	Puerto Rico	Sunday, February 16	7:00 PM	ET
ECIV	Charleston, SC	South Carolina	Sunday, February 16	5:00 PM	ET
WOLO	Columbia, SC	South Carolina	Sunday, February 23	2:00 AM	ET
WLOS	Greenville-Spartanburg, SC-Asheville, NC-Anderson, SC	South Carolina	Monday, February 17	12:37 AM	ET
KOTA	Rapid City	South Dakota	Sunday, February 23	5:00 AM	MT
NEVN	Rapid City	South Dakota	Sunday, February 23	5:00 AM	MT
KHSD	Rapid City	South Dakota	Sunday, February 23	5:00 AM	MT
KSGW	Rapid City	South Dakota	Sunday, February 23	5:00 AM	MT
KSFY	Sioux Falls (Mitchell)	South Dakota	Sunday, March 2	3:00 PM	CT
KPRY	Sioux Falls(Mitchell)	South Dakota	Sunday, March 2	3:00 PM	CT
WATE	Knoxville	Tennessee	Saturday, March 1	11:00 AM	ET
EJHL	Tri-Cities, TN-VA	Tennessee	Sunday, March 2	4:00 PM	ET
KTXS	Abilene-Sweetwater	Texas	Saturday, March 1	6:00 AM	CT
KVII	Amarillo	Texas	Sunday, April 6	12:00 PM	CT
KVIH	Amarillo	Texas	Sunday, April 6	12:00 PM	CT
KVUE	Austin	Texas	Sunday, March 2	4:00 AM	CT
KBMT	Beaumont-Port Arthur	Texas	Sunday, February 23	6:00 AM	CT
KVIA	El Paso, TX (Las Cruces, NM)	Texas	Sunday, March 2	3:00 PM	MT
KTRK	Houston	Texas	Sunday, February 23	4:00 AM	CT
NGNS	Laredo	Texas	Sunday, February 16	10:00 AM	CT
KMID	Odessa-Midland	Texas	Monday, February 17	1:05 AM	CT
KTXE	San Angelo	Texas	Saturday, March 1	6:00 AM	CT
KSAT	San Antonio	Texas	Sunday, February 23	2:00 AM	CT
KLTV	Tyler-Longview(Lufkin & Nacogdoches), TX	Texas	Sunday, March 2	4:00 AM	CT
KTRE	Tyler-Longview(Lufkin & Nacogdoches), TX	Texas	Sunday, March 2	4:00 AM	CT
KXXV	Waco-Temple-Bryan	Texas	Sunday, April 6	12:00 PM	CT
KRHD	Waco-Temple-Bryan	Texas	Sunday, April 6	12:00 PM	CT
USVI	St. Croix	U.S. Virgin Islands	Sunday, February 16	11:00 AM	ET
WVAW	Charlottesville	Virginia	Sunday, February 16	11:00 AM	ET
	In and Tarana	Machinaton	Sunday, March 2	1:00 PM	PT
KOMO KXLY	Seattle-Tacoma Spokane	Washington Washington	Monday, March 10	12:04 AM	PT

KVEW	Yakima-Pasco-Richland-Kennewick, WA	Washington	Sunday, April 6	9:30 AM	PT
WOAY	Bluefield-Beckley-Oak Hill	West Virginia	Sunday, March 2	4:00 PM	ET
WCHS	Charleston-Huntington	West Virginia	Sunday, March 2	5:00 PM	ET
EBOY	Clarksburg-Weston	West Virginia	Sunday, February 23	11:00 AM	ET
GTRF	Wheeling, WV-Steubenville, OH	West Virginia	Sunday, February 23	6:00 AM	ET
WBAY	Green Bay-Appleton	Wisconsin	Sunday, March 16	4:30 AM	CT
WXOW	La Crosse-Eau Claire	Wisconsin	Sunday, March 2	3:00 PM	CT
WQOW	La Crosse-Eau Claire	Wisconsin	Sunday, March 2	3:00 PM	CT
WKOW	Madison	Wisconsin	Sunday, April 6	12:00 PM	CT
WISN	Milwaukee	Wisconsin	Saturday, February 22	2:05 AM	CT
WAOW	Wausau-Rhinelander	Wisconsin	Sunday, March 30	4:00 PM	CT
WMOW	Wausau-Rhinelander	Wisconsin	Sunday, March 30	4:00 PM	CT